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ID# 23-2066824

DOMICILE STATE: Texas

CIGNA ROAD & TRAVEL CLUB, INC.

DATE OF INCORPORATION: 7/14/78
OWNERSHIP: LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA

DIRECTORS

Richard A. Brownmiller

John K. Leonard
Maris Kukainis
Benjamin A. Tomb

OFFICERS

Richard A. Brownmiller

Barry Adams
Marcy F. Blender
Paul Bergsteinsson
Hana G. Hessing
John K. Leonard

Benjamin A. Tomb
Janet L. Duchaine

Richard F. Betzler, Jr.

Jeffrey A. Brunetti
David A. Carlson
Joan A. Markoe
George D. Mulligan
Thomas G. Murphy
David M. Porcello
Kim M. Smith
Barbara Sexton
Christina L. Vavoudis
Susan H. Firestone
Axel A. Von Borsig
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POSITION
President

Vice President

Asst. Treasurer
Vice President
Treasurer

Vice President

Asst. Treasurer
Vice President
Corporate Secretary
Vice President

Vice President

Vice President
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Corp. Sec.
Assistant Corp. Sec.
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer

ADDRESS

1601 CHESTNUT STREET, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19192 (215) 761-4101

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19192
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19192
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19192
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19192

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA

19192
19192

19192

19192

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19192

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA

900 Cottage Grove Rd., Bloomfield, CT 06002

1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA
1601 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA

1650 Market Street,6th Fl., Philadelphia, PA 19102
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19192
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9/17/90
2/10/94
8/1/94

2/10/94
2/10/94

7/17/86
10/26/87
2/10/94

2/10/94
7/2/91
9/17/90
5/1/89
8/01/94
10/30/91
8/9/91
10/30/91

5/1/89
8/01/94
8/01/94
8/01/94
2/10/94
7/2/n



